YEAR

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023

NAME

Gerald Smith
Rowland Roelfs

Dale Roland

Betty Dupont

Mike Selves

Dave Parrott

Janice Davidson
Lonnie Buller

Bill Walker

John McKay

Col. Robert Dalton
Dianna "Dee" Stenger
Larry Parks

Mike Akulow

Mike Selves

Deborah Abner

Jacki Ferguson

Dr Sam Graham

Gary Davenport

Mike Selves
Raymond Raney
Randy Doll

Ulysses City Council
Addie Homburg
Jessica P. Rose

Danita Simnitt
Melanie Lawrence
Angee Morgan

Sen Pat Roberts
Kansas All-Hazards Behavior Health
### No Nominations ###
Gary Middleton

Mike Selves

Butler County Sheriff's Office
NWS Topeka Office
Emergency Communications Services
Beth Hecht

Douglas County LEPC
Vanessa Pearce
EMFusion, LLC
Johnson County CERT
Jeff Hutton

Paul Taylor

Chance Hays

Jamie Wetig & Staff
Hannah Stambaugh
211 Help Line

Mike Moritz

Kansas Association of Counties
Brian Stone

Taylor Dory
Broderick Bean

Lisa Peters

Natasha Cundy

COUNTY/ORG.

Saline Co.  Training Chairman
Cheyenne Cc Audit Committee
Nemaha Co. Audit Committee
Johnson Co. Service

KDEP CEM Committee
Johnson Co. CEM Committee
Ottawa Co. CEM Committee
Harvey Co. CEM Committee
Reno Co. CEM Committee
FEMA FCO-KS Flood
KSARNG Service
Salvation Ar Service

KDEM Service

NOAA Service

KDEM Service
Salvation Ar Service

USEPA Service

KS Animal Health Dept

KS Animal Health Dept
Johnson County EM

Republic County EM

Butler Co Commissioner
Grant County

Ellis Co & E-FM Consult

KS Adjutant General

KS Adjutant General

KHP

KDEM

US Senator from KS

K-State

KEMA State Agency Liaison
KEMA Legislative Affairs
Butler County

Shawnee County

Johnson County

K-State Research & Extension
Douglas County

NWS - Wichita

Topeka

Dodge City NWS
Douglas County Sheriff
NWS - Wichita

Ashland USD 220

Saline County EM
United Way of the Plains
NWS - Hastings

Cowley County EM

Cowley County EM

Butler County Health Dept

NC Regional Planning Commission
Saline County EM



